
  5# cup Tromsø 2017

Ørret presisjon

Nr. Navn Pres Tid Sum

1 Terje Christiansen 49 02:52 15

2 Kjetil Bertelsen 48 03:16 13

3 Mathias Dahle 47 03:33 11

4 Johnny Smørsgård 45 03:19 10

5 Jørn Nilssen 37 02:38 9

6 Rod Wolstenholme 32 03:02 8

7 Gari Aikio 32 03:18 7

8 Tom Robertsen 31 03:30 6

9 Morten Olsen 30 03:42 5

10 Martin Petersen 28 03:36 4

11 Terje Slydahl 27 03:22 3

12 Helge Gustavsen 26 03:22 2

13 Kristian Olsson 18 03:37 1

14 Ørjan Kristoffersen 18 03:52 1

15 Ørjan Lauknes 17 02:34 1

16 Kevin Bollman 15 02:58 1

17 Tron Walseth 8 03:39 1

18 1

19 1

Damer

Nr. Navn Pres Tid Sum

1 Karoline Olsen 35 03:56 15

2 Veronica Smørsgård 33 03:09 13

3 Loise Billie G.Fensbekk 28 04:00 11

4 Marianne Smørsgård 16 02:36 10

5 Nina Smørsgård 7 03:55 9



  5# cup Tromsø 2017

Ørret lengde

Nr. Navn Lengde 1 Lengde 2 Sum
Konk

Score

1 Kjetil Bertelsen 34,53 34,89 15 69,42

2 Johnny Smørsgård 33,71 34,28 13 67,99

3 Helge Gustavsen 30,79 31,78 11 62,57

4 Rod Wolstenholme 31,49 31,68 10 63,17

5 Ørjan Kristoffersen 31,40 31,64 9 63,04

6 Gari Aikio 30,62 30,77 8 61,39

7 Martin Petersen 28,92 30,20 7 59,12

8 Terje Christiansen 29,94 30,12 6 60,06

9 Morten Olsen 27,12 29,39 5 56,51

10 Tron Walseth 27,35 29,12 4 56,47

11 Ørjan Lauknes 24,73 28,90 3 53,63

12 Kevin Bollman 26,80 27,30 2 54,10

13 Tom Robertsen 26,35 26,65 1 53,00

14 Terje Slydahl 25,14 25,87 1 51,01

15 Mathias Dahle 25,69 25,75 1 51,44

16 Jørn Nilssen 24,72 25,04 1 49,76

17 Kristian Olsson 22,25 22,54 1 44,79

18 1 0

19 1 0

Damer

Nr. Navn Lengde 1 Lengde 2 Sum
Konk

Score

1 Karoline Olsen 29,29 29,36 15 58,65

2 Marianne Smørsgård 23,92 24,73 13 48,65

3 Veronica Smørsgård 22,22 23,49 11 45,71

4 Loise Billie G.Fensbekk 21,35 21,60 10 42,95

5 Nina Smørsgård 20,41 20,74 9 41,15



  5# cup Tromsø 2017

Allround

Nr. Navn Pres Lengde Sum

1 Kjetil Bertelsen 13 15 28

2 Johnny Smørsgård 10 13 23

3 Terje Christiansen 15 6 21

4 Rod Wolstenholme 8 10 18

5 Gari Aikio 7 8 15

6 Helge Gustavsen 2 11 13

7 Mathias Dahle 11 1 12

8 Martin Petersen 4 7 11

9 Jørn Nilssen 9 1 10

9 Ørjan Kristoffersen 1 9 10

11 Morten Olsen 5 5 10

12 Tom Robertsen 6 1 7

13 Tron Walseth 1 4 5

14 Terje Slydahl 3 1 4

14 Ørjan Lauknes 1 3 4

16 Kevin Bollman 1 2 3

17 Kristian Olsson 1 1 2

18

19

Damer

Nr. Navn Pres Lengde Sum

1 Karoline Olsen 15 15 30

2 Veronica Smørsgård 13 11 24

3 Marianne Smørsgård 10 13 23

4 Loise Billie G. Fensbekk 11 10 21

5 Nina Smørsgård 9 9 18


